AMPLATZER™ Septal Occluders
Structural Heart Therapy
SJMprofessional.com
References
1. AMPLATZER Septal Occluder Instructions for Use.
2. Kashour TS, Latroche B, Elhoury ME, et. al. Successful Percutaneous Closure of a Secundum Atrial Septal Defect through Femoral Approach in
    a Patient with Interrupted Inferior Vena Cava. Congenital Heart Disease. 2010;5(6):620-623.
ATRIAL FIBRILLATION CARDIAC RHYTHM MANAGEMENT CARDIOVASCULAR NEUROMODULATION

Number
Waist Diameter
(mm)
Waist
Width (mm)
Right Atrial Disc
Diameter (mm)
Left Atrial Disc
Diameter (mm)
9-ASD-004 4 3 12 16
9-ASD-005 5 3 13 17
9-ASD-006 6 3 14 18
9-ASD-007 7 3 15 19
9-ASD-008 8 3 16 20
9-ASD-009 9 3 17 21
9-ASD-010 10 3 18 22
9-ASD-011 11 4 21 25
9-ASD-012 12 4 22 26
9-ASD-013 13 4 23 27
9-ASD-014 14 4 24 28
9-ASD-015 15 4 25 29
9-ASD-016 16 4 26 30
9-ASD-017 17 4 27 31
9-ASD-018 18 4 28 32
9-ASD-019 19 4 29 33
9-ASD-020 20 4 30 34
9-ASD-022 22 4 32 36
9-ASD-024 24 4 34 38
9-ASD-026 26 4 36 40
9-ASD-028 28 4 38 42
9-ASD-030 30 4 40 44
9-ASD-032 32 4 42 46
9-ASD-034 34 4 44 50
9-ASD-036 36 4 46 52
9-ASD-038 38 4 48 54
9-ASD-040a 40 4 50 56
Model / Reorder
Number
Right & Left Atrium
Disc Diameter (mm)
Waist
Width (mm)
9-ASD-MF-018 18 3
9-ASD-MF-025 25 3
9-ASD-MF-030 30 3
9-ASD-MF-035 35 3
9-ASD-MF-040a 40 3
AMPLATZER Cribriform Occluder
a. Device not available in all markets. Device not available the United States.
The Proven Standard